

## Kids Just Wanna Have Fun Amusement Hire

## Hire Price List

As At 12th October 2018

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE Inc GST
Air Hockey Tables	8' x 4'	\$220
Areada Camaa	2100 in 1 Compas Unwight Avends	<b>#400</b>
Arcade Games	2100 in 1 Games Upright Arcade 60 in 1 Cocktail Table	\$180
		\$180
	60 in 1 Multi Upright Arcade	\$180
	80 in 1 Games Upright Arcade Astro 1 – 60 in 1 Classic Games	\$180
	Astro 2 – 19 in 1 Games	\$180
	Mortal Kombat II or III	\$180 \$180
	NBA Jam 4 Player	\$180
	Super Street Fighter 4	\$180
	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles 4 Player	\$180
	Tekken	\$180
	The Simpsons 4 Player	\$180
	The olimpsons 41 layer	Ψ100
Dance Machines	DDR 8 <sup>th</sup> Mix Extreme	\$450
Digital Jukeboxes	Digital Jukebox only	\$200
	Digital Jukebox with Karaoke option	\$230
Driving Games	Battle Gear 3 Tuned Twin	\$450
	Daytona Twin	\$450
	Hummer Extreme Edition Single	\$300
	Hummer Extreme Edition Twin	\$500
	Mario Kart Arcade GP 2 Single	\$300
	Mario Kart Arcade GP 2 Twin	\$500
	Maxi Tune 3DX Plus Single	\$300
	Maxi Tune 3DX Plus Twin	\$500
Gun Games	Big Buck World	\$250
	Big Buck HD Wild	\$350
	Confidential Mission	\$190
	Virtua Cop 2	\$190



## Kids Just Wanna Have Fun Amusement Hire

## **Hire Price List**

As At 12th October 2018

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE Inc GST
Pinball Machines	AC/DC	\$250
	Aerosmith	\$250
	Batman 66	\$250
	Elvis	\$250
	Game of Thrones	\$250
	Ghostbusters	\$250
	Guardians of the Galaxy	\$250
	Ironman Vault	\$250
	KISS	\$250
	Metallica	\$250
	Simpsons Pinball Party	\$250
	Spiderman Vault	\$250
	Star Wars	\$250
	The Walking Dead	\$250
Soccer Tables	Roberto College Sport	\$180
Table Tennis Table	DHS Supreme 22mm Competition Grade	\$180

	CONDITIONS
Delivery Fees	Hire up to 2 machines - \$60 delivery fee applies to suburbs within a 20km radius from Bayswater, WA.
	Hire 3 or more machines - delivery is free of charge to suburbs within a 20km radius from Bayswater, WA.
	Suburbs outside the 20km radius from Bayswater, WA will incur a delivery fee – please ask for a quote.
Additional Fees	All hires to the Perth CBD will incur a \$100 city fee.
	Additional fees may apply to certain venues and late night pickup.
	A surcharge of 10% will apply to all bookings for Christmas Day, New Year's Eve and Public Holidays.
Pricing	All prices are for overnight hire.
	Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
	All prices include GST.